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Questions

The warm season in New York City last for.

The month with the least rain in New Yourk City is.

The month with the most rain in New Yourk City is

Which of the following statement is correct about seasons in New York City.

Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid -of

In Karachi the day temperaute in winter season in about.

Karachi have rainy season from July to.

A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.

It will causemor edramatic water shortages and continue to increase then risk of wild fires.

Without green house gases, our Earth would be abut........ degrees colder than it is today.

Answers Choice

A. 2.5 months
B. 3.5 months
C. 4.5 months
D. 5.5 months

A. Febrary
B. April

C. August
D. October

A. January
B. February
C. March

D. April

A. Summers are warm, humid and
wet

B. Winters arevery cold, snowy and
windy

C. ltis partly cloudy year round

. All of these
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July
August

. September

10 oC
26 oC
36 oC
62 oC

August
Decmber
September
October

1930 s
1940s
1950s
1960s

Disappearing glaciers
Easly snow melt

. Severe droughts

. All of these
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