

## 8th Class Geography English Medium Full Book Test

1 The warm season in New York City last for. S months E. 3.5 months D. 5.5 months D. 5	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
The month with the least rain in New Yourk City is.  C. August D. October  A. January B. February C. March D. April  Which of the following statement is correct about seasons in New York City.  B. Which of the following statement is correct about seasons in New York City.  Which of the following statement is correct about seasons in New York City.  Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid-of  Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid-of  In Karachi the day temperaute in winter season in about.  A. June B. July C. August D. September  A. 10 oC B. 26 oC C. 36 oC D. 62 oC  Karachi have rainy season from July to.  Rarachi have rainy season from July to.  A. August B. Decmber D. October  A. August B. Decmber D. October  A. 1930 s B. 1940s C. 1950s D. 1960s D. 1960s D. 1960s D. 1960s D. All of these B. Easly snow melt C. Severe droughts D. All of these D. D. All of these	1	The warm season in New York City last for.	B. 3.5 months C. 4.5 months
The month with the most rain in New Yourk City is  B. February C. March D. April  A. Summers are warm, humid and wet B. Winters arevery cold, snowy and windy C. It is partly cloudy year round D. All of these  Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid -of  Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid -of  Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid -of  A. June B. July C. August D. September  In Karachi the day temperaute in winter season in about.  A. 10 oC B. 26 oC C. 36 oC D. 62 oC  A. August B. Decmber C. September  C. September D. October  A. A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  A. 130 s. B. 1940s C. 1950s D. 1960s  It will causemor edramatic water shortages and continue to increase then risk of wild fires.  A. Disappearing glaciers B. Easly snow melt C. Severe droughts D. All of these  A. 10 oC B. 26 oC C. 36 oC D. All of these  A. Disappearing glaciers B. Easly snow melt C. Severe droughts D. All of these  A. 10 oC B. 26 oC C. 36 oC D. All of these	2	The month with the least rain in New Yourk City is.	B. April C. August
Which of the following statement is correct about seasons in New York City.  B. Winters arevery cold, snowy and windy C. It is partly cloudy year round D. All of these  A. June B. July C. August D. September C. September  In Karachi the day temperaute in winter season in about.  A. 4. 0 oC B. 26 oC C. 36 oC D. 62 oC  A. August B. Decmber C. September C. September D. October  A. 1930 s B. 1940s C. 1950s D. 1960s  It will causemor edramatic water shortages and continue to increase then risk of wild fires.  A. 10 B. 20 C. 30	3	The month with the most rain in New Yourk City is	B. February C. March
Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid -of D. August D. September  A. 10 oC B. 26 oC C. 36 oC D. 62 oC August D. September  A. 10 oC B. 26 oC C. 36 oC D. 62 oC D. 62 oC D. 62 oC D. 62 oC  A. August B. Decmber C. September D. October  A. 1930 s B. 1940s C. 1950s D. 1960s  It will causemor edramatic water shortages and continue to increase then risk of wild fires.  It will cause more dramatic water shortages and continue to increase then risk of wild fires.  A. 10 Disappearing glaciers B. Easly snow melt C. Severe droughts D. All of these  A. 10 B. 20 C. 30	4	Which of the following statement is correct about seasons in New York City.	wet B. Winters arevery cold, snowy and windy C. It is partly cloudy year round
In Karachi the day temperaute in winter season in about.  Respectively. 26 oC C. 36 oC D. 62 oC  Respectively. 27 Karachi have rainy season from July to.  Respectively. 28 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 29 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 20 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 20 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 20 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 21 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 22 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 24 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 25 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 26 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 26 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 26 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 27 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 27 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 27 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 28 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 29 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 29 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 29 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 20 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  Respectively. 20 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was f	5	Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid -of	B. July C. August
7 Karachi have rainy season from July to.  8 Decmber C. September D. October  A. 1930 s B. 1940s C. 1950s D. 1960s  9 It will causemor edramatic water shortages and continue to increase then risk of wild fires.  A. Disappearing glaciers B. Easly snow melt C. Severe droughts D. All of these  A. 10 B. 20 C. 30	6	In Karachi the day temperaute in winter season in about.	B. 26 oC C. 36 oC
A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.  B. 1940s C. 1950s D. 1960s  A. Disappearing glaciers B. Easly snow melt C. Severe droughts D. All of these  A. 10 B. 20 C. 30	7	Karachi have rainy season from July to.	B. Decmber C. September
9 It will causemor edramatic water shortages and continue to increase then risk of wild fires.  B. Easly snow melt C. Severe droughts D. All of these  A. 10 B. 20 C. 30	8	A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.	B. 1940s C. 1950s
Without green house gases, our Earth would be abut degrees colder than it is today.  B. 20 C. 30	9	It will causemor edramatic water shortages and continue to increase then risk of wild fires.	B. Easly snow melt C. Severe droughts
	10	Without green house gases, our Earth would be abut degrees colder than it is today.	B. 20 C. 30